
2013 WORTHINGTON CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

February 
Thurs., Feb. 14-Valentine’s Day 

Sat., Feb. 16-King Turkey Day bowling 
 

March 
Sat., March 16-Wild Turkey Shootout 

Sat., March 16-Saving O’ the Green Sales at local businesses 
Sat., March 23-Daily Globe Women’s Expo @ Minnesota West 

Sun., March 31-Easter 
 

April 
Mon., April 22-Salute to Women Banquet 

 

May 
Sun., May 12-Mother’s Day 

 

June 
Mon., June 3-Decorate store windows for Regatta 

Fri., June 7, Sat., June 8 & Sun., June 9-Windsurfing Regatta 
 

July 
Tuesdays through October-Downtown Worthington Farmers Market 

July 4-Old Fashion 4th of July at Pioneer Village 
Fri., July 12 & Sat., July 13-International Festival 

Thurs., July 25 Crazy Days-Participating stores open at 7 a.m.-10th Street blocked this day 
Fri., July 26 & Sat., July 27-Crazy Days continues 

 

August 
Aug. 8-11-Nobles County Fair 

Tues., Aug. 13-Cruisin’ Downtown Worthington 
 

September 
Mon., Sept. 9 (or before)-put out painted wood turkeys for KTD 

Sat., Sept. 14-King Turkey Day 
 

October 
Tues., Oct. 1-Put out scarecrows for US 104 Scarecrow Contest 

Sat., Oct. 19-Sassy Saturday Ladies Event 
 

November 
Fri., Nov. 15-Holiday Parade with WHS Marching Band 6:30 p.m. Downtown 

Fri., Nov. 15 & Sat., Nov. 16-Holiday Open Houses 
Thurs., Nov. 21-Thanksgiving 

Fri., Nov. 22-Black Friday 
Sat., Nov. 23-Small Business Saturday 

 

December 
Wed., Dec. 25-Christmas 

 
January 2014 

Sat., Jan. 18-Winterfest & the Deep Freeze Dip 


